
REQUEST FOR QUOTATION

LOCAL PURCHASE SECTION

 RFQ NUMBER : 2332501381
DATE : 02.06.2025

REQ TITLE : 1-1032502642 CCCW Cooler

DELIVERY LOCATION

CLOSING DATE : 12.06.2025

CLOSING TIME : 10:00:00

REQ No : 1032502642

SL NO ITEM CODE SERVICE ID DESCRIPTION QTY UOM BRAND/ORIGIN WARRANTY UNIT PRICE TOTAL
PRICE

1 ITEM-00001 CCCW ALFA LAVAL PLATE TYPE COOLER
PERFORMANCE TEST AT K- STATION IN#JEBEL ALI
POWER STATIONDURATION: 01 DAYSMAKE: ALFA
LAVALQUANTITY
 : 3 NOS.SCOPE OF WORK:THE CONTRACTOR
SHALL VISIT THE SITE AND MAKE HIMSELF FULLY
FAMILIAR WITHTHE WORK SCOPE, PLANT ACCESS,
FACILIT
IES, COMPLEXITIES, SAFETY MEASURESETC.,
BEFORE HE SUBMIT HIS BID.CHECK THE ON LINE
PERFORMANCE OF THE COOLER WITHOUT
DISTURBING THER
UNNING UNIT AND SUBMIT THE REPORT. THE
REPORT SHOULD SHOWS THE
CURRENTPERFORMANCE LEVEL COMPARED WITH
DESIGN VALUE AND RECOMMENDATIO
N.PERFORMANCE CALCULATION REPORTS
SHOULD BE SUBMITTEDALL DEWA SAFETY &
ENVIRONMENT POLICY, RULES AND REGULATION
SHALL BEFOLLOWED AT
WORK SITE   DURING THE EXECUTION OF THE
WORK. THECONTRACTOR#S ENGINEER SHOULD
BE FAMILIAR WITH SAFETY REGULATIONS

         3 EA

MATERIAL AND OR SERVICE PROVIDED TO DEWA SHOULD PREFERABLY BE ENERGY EFFICIENT AND ENVIRONMENT FRIENDLY.                             Page1 of 3  



REQUEST FOR QUOTATION

LOCAL PURCHASE SECTION

 RFQ NUMBER : 2332501381
DATE : 02.06.2025

REQ TITLE : 1-1032502642 CCCW Cooler

DELIVERY LOCATION

CLOSING DATE : 12.06.2025

CLOSING TIME : 10:00:00

REQ No : 1032502642

SL NO ITEM CODE SERVICE ID DESCRIPTION QTY UOM BRAND/ORIGIN WARRANTY UNIT PRICE TOTAL
PRICE

WHILEWORKING IN A
HAZARDOUS AREA.THE CONTRACTOR SHOULD
SUBMIT METHOD OF STATEMENT AND RISK
ASSESSMENT OFTHE JOB.THE CONTRACTOR IS
RESPONSIBLE FOR ANY
DAMAGE OF THE DEWA EQUIPMENTDURING THE
WORK. CONTRACTOR SHOULD REPLACE THE
SAME AT THEIR OWN COSTFOR TECHNICAL QUERY
CONTACT PHONE:
04-8025367 #KALIYAMOORTHIV@DEWA.GOV.AE

TOTAL AMOUNT IN WORDS: TOTAL AMOUNT:

SPECIAL NOTES / INSTRUCTIONS:
K Station CCCW Cooler performance test ; Make Alfa Laval

STANDARD TERMS & CONDITIONS
1) Prices should be 'DDP' delivery duty paid at DEWA stores.

2) Quotation to be submitted only in local currency U.A.E Dirhams

3) DEWA Standard payment terms is '30 days credit' from the date of acceptance of material

MATERIAL AND OR SERVICE PROVIDED TO DEWA SHOULD PREFERABLY BE ENERGY EFFICIENT AND ENVIRONMENT FRIENDLY.                             Page2 of 3  



REQUEST FOR QUOTATION

LOCAL PURCHASE SECTION

 RFQ NUMBER : 2332501381
DATE : 02.06.2025

REQ TITLE : 1-1032502642 CCCW Cooler

DELIVERY LOCATION

CLOSING DATE : 12.06.2025

CLOSING TIME : 10:00:00

REQ No : 1032502642

4) No DEWA staff or his or her relatives up to third degree should have ownership or partnership in your company, and your participation in DEWA tenders / RFQs should not constitute a Conflict or
perceived Conflict of Interest.

5) The offered product and/ or services in the Quotation, shall be conforming and in accordance with DEWA Energy Management Policy & EnMS Manual.

SUPPLIER'S REMARKS :

SUPPLIER'S SIGNATURE AND STAMP

MATERIAL AND OR SERVICE PROVIDED TO DEWA SHOULD PREFERABLY BE ENERGY EFFICIENT AND ENVIRONMENT FRIENDLY.                             Page3 of 3  

DISCLAIMER : THIS IS A SYSTEM GENERATED DOCUMENT , DOSEN'T NEED SIGNATURE.


